Regina Appeal Board

Tuesday, January 16, 2018
4:00 PM

Henry Baker Hall, Main Floor, City Hall
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OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Public Agenda
Regina Appeal Board
Tuesday, January 16, 2018

APPROVAL OF PUBLIC AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

Regina Appeal Board - Public - Dec 12, 2017 4:00 PM

APPEALS UNDER SECTION 329 OF THE CITIES ACT

RAB18-1
RAB18-2
RAB18-3
RAB18-4
RAB18-5

RAB18-6

2017-NU-38850 1313 Garnet Street
2017-V-38521 240 Angus Street

2017-Y-39127 2319 Toronto Street
2017-V-39128 2319 Toronto Street
2017-M-39129 2319 Toronto Street

2017-Y-39251 405 Froom Crescent

ADJOURNMENT



